10 PRIMORJE SYNCHRO CUP AGE GROUP 13-15 2010

RIJEKA

Rank Nation / Club

1 BVSC SYNCHRONIZED CLUB
2 TESLA BRNO

3 SWITZERLAND

4 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

5 KSP PRIMORJE AQUA MARIS
6 KOMETA BRNO

7 KSP MEDVESCAK

8 KSP PRIMORJE AQUA MARIS
9 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

10 SC SS-NOVA SOFIA

11 KOMETA BRNO

12 BUDAPEST HONVED

DNS KSP MEDVESCAK

FINAL RESULT

Solo

Free Routine Final

Name

SZABO Zsofia
DRINOVSKA Kamila
GIGER Sophie
RESCHENBACH Lenka
PAVIC Tesa
FLEKOVA Sarka
GASPAROVIC Marija
STOJAKOVIC Hana
FORMANEK Charlotte
TONEVA Gergana
CEKALOVA Barbora
NYIRFAS Luca

GASPAROVIC Katarina

26 LIP 2010

Swam Figure
Individual

Fi+F 31,325
Fi+F 30,563
Fi+F 30,565
Fi+F 29,706
Fi+F 29,987
Fi+F 30,232
Fi+F 29,436
Fi+F 29,451
Fi+F 28,905
Fi+F 27,183
Fi+F 27,607
Fi+F 27,726
Fi+F 0,000

Legend:

T - Swam in Technical
P - Swam in Preliminary
F - Swam in Free Final

Fi - Swam Figure
R - Reserve

Total Result FS FI + FS 0007.xIs TotalResult 27.6.2010 10:23

Figure
Result
50 %

31,325
30,563
30,565
29,706
29,987
30,232
29,436
29,451
28,905
27,183
27,607

27,726

Start time 9.30

Free
Routine
50 %

33,350
32,650
32,400
32,800
32,400
31,650
32,150
31,000
29,550
30,000
28,700
27,600

0,000

Chief Recorder : FILIPOVIC Larisa
Computer program by Sisto Salera

Total
Points

64,675
63,213
62,965
62,506
62,387
61,882
61,586
60,451
58,455
57,183
56,307
55,326

0,000



